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IP Address
173.23.249.49
184.78.23.217
24.1.100.152
24.12.13.146
24.12.65.111
24.14.201.158
64.53.200.33
67.184.176.149
67.186.127.216
68.180.13.15
68.58.115.10
69.136.163.197
71.194.35.84
71.201.253.59
71.57.115.112
98.193.78.41
98.212.3.5
98.215.195.234
98.220.88.220
08.226.178.241
99.140.212.61
99.140.216.253
99.140.219.240
99.140.237.85

ISP

Mediacom

Clearwire US LLC

Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
WideOpenWest Finance LLC
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Junction Place

Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
Comcast Cable Communications
AT&T Internet Services

AT&T Internet Services

AT&T Internet Services

AT&T Internet Services

Date/Time (UTC)

2011-03-16 05:54:56 AM
2011-04-29 12:56:29 PM
2011-03-21 06:33:30 PM
2011-03-17 10:08:00 PM
2011-04-26 09:40:51 PM
2011-04-18 07:43:57 AM
2011-04-25 06:06:01 PM
2011-03-21 06:33:31 PM
2011-05-01 08:30:08 AM
2011-04-11 10:41:26 PM
2011-03-15 05:11:47 AM
2011-03-19 12:11:59 AM
2011-04-26 02:16:07 PM
2011-05-01 01:59:26 AM
2011-03-11 11:51:15 PM
2011-03-12 01:08:27 AM
2011-04-28 09:16:31 PM
2011-03-24 05:22:21 AM
2011-04-17 06:05:12 AM
2011-04-08 01:33:00 PM
2011-04-14 06:27:44 AM
2011-04-17 04:15:03 AM
2011-04-26 04:26:20 AM
2011-04-16 05:45:23 AM



